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School Address Contact Title Email Phone (Office) 

Chapel Hill High 
School 

1709 High School 
Road Chapel Hill, NC 
27516 

Paul 
Shareshian  

Advertising/Sponsorship 
Chair, Booster Club paul@varsityonfranklin.com (919) 929-2106 

East Chapel Hill 
High School 

500 Weaver Dairy 
Road Chapel Hill, NC 
27514 

Ray Hartsfield Athletic Director rhartsfield@chccs.k12.nc.us (919) 969-2482 

Carrboro High 
School 

201 Rock Haven Road 
Carrboro, NC 27510 April Ross Athletic Director aross@chccs.k12.nc.us (919) 918-2200 

Grey Culbreth 
Middle School 

225 Culbreth Road 
Chapel Hill, NC 27516 Jon Evans  Athetic Director jevans@chccs.k12.nc.us (919) 929-7161 

Phillips Middle 
School 

606 N. Estes Drive 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Sammy Rape Athletic Director srape@chccs.k12.nc.us (919) 929-2188 

Mary Scroggs 
Elementary School 

501 Kildaire Road 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 Theresa Neville Receptionist  tneville@chccs.k12.nc.us (919) 918-7165 

News & Observer 
215 S McDowell St. 
Raleigh, NC 27601 
Amy Rue, Editorial Assistant  
(919) 829-4556 
*request Chapel Hill News Community Desk 
 

Chapel Hill Magazine 
1777 Fordham Boulevard #105 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 
Rory Gillis, (919) 933-1551 
Email: advertising@chapelhillmagazine.com 
URL: http://www.chapelhillmagazine.com/advertise/ 
	

Fleet Feet Carrboro 
310 E Main Street, Unit 120 
Carrboro, NC 27510 
URL: http://www.fleetfeetcarrboro.com 
 
 

Ignite Wellness Chiropractic Center 
5821 Farrington Drive, Unit 202 
Chapel Hill, NC, 27517 
http://www.ignitechapelhill.com/#!wwwignitechapel
hillcom/c1srz 
 


